TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP
Ordered bz TriB Name

A120 AM1 MS

A120

TIME #Stds LOCATION

1 6:15 am 0 DEPART BUS LOT DRIVEWAY

2 6:25 am 3 1855 ZEHINDER RD

3 629 am 1 KREPPS RD & RIDGE ROAD EXT

4 6:30 am 1 2260 RIDGE ROAD EXT

5 6:32 am 1 CONCORD DR & RIDGE ROAD EXT

6 6:34 am 2 RIDGE ROAD EXT & WATCHILL DR

7 6:35 am 1  RIDGE ROAD EXT & SCHELL DR

8 6:36 am 2 1860 RIDGE ROAD EXT

9 6:37 am 2  CLARAST & LONGVUE CIR

106:40 am &  MAYFIELD @FLAGPOLE - TRANSFER BUS

116:43 am 2 I4THST & LENZ AVE

126:45 am 3 I4TH ST & BEAVERRD

136:47 am 12 14TH ST i CRESTVIEW VLG STEPS
146:48 am 5 ECONOMY VLG & LARCH ST

156:50 am 8 10TH ST & SPRUCE ST

167:05am -S| AMBRIDGE AREA MIDDLE SCHOOL (8888)
177:25 am 0 ARRIVE BUS LOT DRIVEWAY
A120 AM2 BA
Al20

TIME #Stds LOCATION

1 7:18 am 0 DEPART BUS LOT DRIVEWAY

2 7:27 am 1 ERIDGE AVE & HIGHLAND RD

3 7:30 am 3 SPRINGER PLAN & SPRINGER RD

4 7:34 am 1 FREEDOM RD & ROLLING HILLS RD

§ 7:36 am 1 CONWAY WALLROSE RD & OLIVER AVE

6 7:39 am 3 CELESTIAL DR & GEMINI DR

7 7:41 am 1 2ND AVE & CELESTIAL DR & METEOR CIR W

8 7:44 am I  OAKHAVEN DR & RIDGEWOOD DR

9 7:47 am 2 SILVER BROOK CT & WHITE PINE LN
107:48 am 1 WALNUT DR & WHITE PINE LN

117:50 am I  RED FOX CT & WALNUT DR

127:53 am 3 2918 CONWAY WAILROSE RD

137:59 am 1 173 MARY REED RD

148:02 am | FERNWOOD DR & PARKHILL RD

158:04 am 3 215SILVERDALE DR

168:07 am 1 415 GOLDEN GROVE RD .

178:09 am 1 PINEVIEW RD & WINTERSET RD

188:11 am 1 325 WALLROSE HEIGHTS RD

198:16 am | COMPTON COURT DR & COMPTON RD
208:23 am 1 BIG SEWICKLEY CREEK RD & DAVIS RD
218:30 am 1 ISTST & MAPLEWOOD AVE

228:31 am 2 2ND ST & MAPLEWOOD AVE

238:32 am 4 3RDST & MAPLEWOOD AVE

248:34 am 5 6TH ST & MAPLEWOOD AVE

258:35 am 6 7THST & MAPLEWOOD AVE

26845am -4 BADEN ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL (211)
279:10 am 0  ARRIVE BUS LOT DRIVEWAY'

08/15/2023

A120 PM1 MS

Al20

TIME #Stds LOCATION

1 1:45 pm 0 DEPART BUS LOT DRIVEWAY
© 22:25pm 49 AMBRIDGE AREA MIDDLE SCHOOL. (8888)
3240pm -1  14TH ST & LENZ AVE
42:4lpm -2 14T ST & BEAVERRD
52:42pm  -12  14THST & CRESTVIEW VILLAGE ‘@ STEPS
6 2:43 pm -5 ECONOMY VLG & LARCHST
7244pm -8 10THST & SPRUCE ST
8§2:48pm -8 MAYFIELD @FLAGPOLE - TRANSFER BUS
92:50pm -2 CLARAST & LONGVUE CIR
102:51 pm -2 1860 RIDGE ROAD EXT
112:52 pm -1 RIDGE ROAD EXT & SCHELL DR
122:53 pm -2 RIDGE ROAD EXT & WATCHILL DR
132:54 pm -1  CONCORD DR & RIDGE ROAD EXT
142:56 pm -1 2260 RIDGE ROAD EXT
152:57 pm -1 KREPPS RD & RIDGE ROAD EXT
162:58pm -3 1855 ZEHNDER RD
173:10 pm 0 BADEN ACADEMNY PUDO
A120 PM2 BA
Al20

TIME #Stds LOCATION

13:10 pm
2 3:1Spm
3 3:l6pm
4317 pm
5319 pm
6 3:20 pm
7 3:29 pm
8 3:37 pm
9 3:43 pm
103:45 pm
113:48 pm
123:52 pm
133:55 pm
143:57 pm
154:01 pm
164:02 pm
174:03 pm
184:06 pm
194:10 pm
204:11 pm
214:12 pm
224:14 pm
234:16 pm
244:18 pm
254:21 pm
264:35 pm

45

-1
-2
4
-

BADEN ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL (211)
IST ST & MAPLEWOOD AVE

2ND ST & MAPLEWOOD AVE

3RD ST & MAPLEWOOD AVE

GTH ST & MAPLEWOOD AVE

7TH ST & MAPLEWOOD AVE

BIG SEWICKLEY CREEK RD & DAVIS RD
COMPTON COURT DR & COMPTON RD
325 WALLROSE HEIGHTS RD

PINEVIEW RD & WINTERSET RD

415 GOLDEN GROVE RD

FERNWOOD DR & PARKHILL RD

215 SILVERDALE DR

173 MARY REED RD

RED FOX (T & WALNUT DR

WALNUT DR & WHITE PINE LN

SILVER BROOK CT & WHITE PINE LN
2918 CONWAY WALLROSE RD
OAKHAVEN DR & RIDGEWOOD DR
CELESTIAL DR & GEMINI DR

2IND AVE & CELESTIAL DR

FREEDOM RD & ROLLING HILLS RD
CONWAY WALLROSE RD & OLIVER AVE
SPRINGER PLAN & SPRINGER RD

E RIDGE AVE & HIGHLAND RD

RETURN TO HARMONY LOT

Tripltic.ry

LT



